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Cod: 11196001425

Counter-top electric fryer with 9+9 litre capacity and built-in hood

Description

An automatic fryer without the need for an extractor hood, it cooks up to 1.2 kg of fries at once, up
to 18 kg/hour, and up to 2 kg of various products, up to 30 kg/hour!

It has two independent baskets and two oil tanks, with the possibility of working with just one tank.
It is an automatic machine equipped with a purification system that eliminates fumes and

vapours.
It does not require a fume hood or chimney!



Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita di carico
Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

950x810x660 mm

Electric
1200 kg
115 kg
7.9 kW
400 VvV
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