

Cod: 11196001425

Counter-top electric fryer with 9+9 litre capacity and built-in hood



Description

An automatic fryer without the need for an extractor hood, it cooks up to 1.2 kg of fries at once, up to 18 kg/hour, and up to 2 kg of various products, up to 30 kg/hour!

It has two independent baskets and two oil tanks, with the possibility of working with just one tank.

It is an automatic machine equipped with a purification system that **eliminates fumes and vapours**.

It does not require a fume hood or chimney!

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	950x810x660 mm	

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità di carico	1200 kg
Peso	115 kg
Potenza Elettrica	7.9 kW
Voltaggio	400 V